$3,549,000 - 3225 142 Street, Surrey

MLS® #R3057026

$3,549,000
6 Bedroom, 6.00 Bathroom, 5,000 sqft
Single Family on 0.32 Acres

N/A, Surrey, British Columbia

Estates at Elgin Creek, Entertainers Dream.
5000 SF 6 bedroom /5 bath. Full no expense
spared reno inside & out 2023 Interior
Designer Andrew Pike Interiors from Toronto.
A Contemporary Aesthetic flows thru out Clean
Lines Architectural Millwork ,Dramatic Vaults,
Large Windows .All floor Surfaces are Honed
Stone tile and European oak flooring,
Counters and backsplashes Honed Marble
,Caesar stone & Polished Quartzite. A
Commercial Miele appliance pkg is fully
integrated in custom Cabinetry by Lauten
Custom Millwork. Sub-Zero fridge drawers w/
ice maker, warming drwer. Fixtures Blanco &
Duravit ,Dog Wash. Calif Closets. Glass
stairwells & railings w/standoffs. Ocean Pacific
& Restoration Hdware's lighting and machined
drawer pulls. Central A/C. All Emtek used on
White Oak Horizontal Grain Doors. Cul de Sac
w/ Southwest fully Landscaped private Fenced
13895 SF lot W/Swimming Pool-Year round
Hot tub, heated Outdoor kitchen w/ pizza
oven, Wok kitchen & Fire-tables. See Brochure
& video .Schools :Elgin and (id:6289)

Built in 2006

Essential Information

Listing # R3057026
Price $3,549,000
Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 6.00



Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

5,000

0.32

2006

Single Family
Freehold

2 Level

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
View

Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Has Basement
Basement

Exterior

Exterior Features

Listing Details

3225 142 Street
N/A

Surrey

British Columbia
V4P3P3

Air Conditioning, Storage - Locker, Whirlpool

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water
7

Garage, Open

1

View

Yes

Outdoor pool

Drapes/Window coverings

Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, Hot Tub, Oven -

Built-In, Alarm System

Electric Forced air, Heat Pump
Air Conditioned

Yes

3

Yes

Separate entrance

Garden Area, Sprinkler system



Listing Office Hugh & McKinnon Realty Ltd.
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